
1 Schwarzach 25,7
2 Hofgastein 23,7
3 Taxenbach 1 23,3
4 Niedernsill 22,9
5 Maishofen 20,3
6 ???
7 ???
8 ???
9 ???

10 ???
11 ???
12 ???

Mannschaft Maishofen:

Gruber Hans

Rager Günter

Rohrmoser Alfred

Zehentmayr Peter

Kranabenter Anton

Bachmann Harald

Miesl Anton

Noichl Josef

Taxenbacher Turnier
am 29.07.2006

Ergebnis Mannschaftswertung


